44049		EMPLOYMENT DIVISION DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES SALEM, OREGON 97311	Vol	<u>N92 Page - 8945</u>
١	WARRANT RIT OF EXECUTION	a seren novi in de Malana en Angela (a composita) Al composita de Malana en Angela (a com ve s) Al composita de Angela (a composita de M A	Earl Star	39311
Dianna Ela Individual	ine Igou, SS# 545-1 ly and DBA Poodle P	9-9680 AC	COUNT NO.	April 24, 1992 644210-1

STATE OF OREGON

TO:	Carl Burkhardt		, Sheriff, K	lamath		County, Oregon
			ASSESSMENTS			
DATE	QTR.	YEAR	TAX	(ORS 657.515) PENALTY		PRS 657.662 AND .663) PENALTY
		n egg (press)	\$ 136.30	\$ 1	3.63	
	Accumulated Ir	iterest (ORS 657.515	»\$ 46.90			
	TOTAL: Tax, Inte	rest and Penalt	y ezer ^a konstruction and a	q	\$	196.83
1 25			Less Credits	\$	6	
			Collection Charge	ŝ	\$	5.00
C Edy			Filing Fees	:	\$	15.00
			Sheriff's Processing Fee	:	\$	6.25
	TOTAL DUE EMP	LOYMENT D	IVISION		\$	223.08
	Additional interest on percent (1½%) per mo	\$ 136.30 onth or fraction o	at the rate of one and one f a month after		\$	
			April 30, 1992 Sheriff's Charges on Execu	ition	\$	
	TOTAL TO COL	LECT			\$	

TOTAL TO COLLECT

TO SHERIFF:

2331U/M/2

•

The foregoing taxes having been lawfully assessed and no valid application for having baving been filed from the assessment, the assessment is final and pursuant to ORS 657.681 the amount is fixed. NOW THEREFORE, pursuant to ORS 657.642, YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED to satisfy the above claim (including tax, interest, penalty, collection charge, dockst fee and your costs of executing this warrant) out of the personal property of the employer, and it sufficient personal property cannot be found, then out of the real property belonging to the employer, and to pay to the Assistant Director for Employment, Department of Human Resources, the money collected pursuant to the warrant within 65 days of the date of this warrant.

EXECUTED AT SALEM, OREGON, BY DIRECTION OF

PAMELA A. MATTSON Assistant Director, DHR Administrator, Employment Division

ΥY

By_ entative of Assistant Director Authorized Repre

STATE OF OREGON • EMPLOYMENT DIVISION • DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCES

FORM 588 (12-89) Front

VORGEO NO STATE HOISING THOMAS 89.4 CORPORATION OF THE SECTION nemo con sinte

STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF <u>KLAMATH</u> I hereby certify that I have compared the within Warrant and Writ of Execution with the original thereof in my hands for execution and that the same is a true and correct copy of said original and of the whole thereof.

		CARL R. BUI	(NRAN1	
		SHERIFF OFKLA	MATHCOUN	TY, OREGON
		By_ Hale_ C	alemon	DEPUTY
	ON WARRANT ANI	F'S RETURN D WRIT OF EXECUTIOI	A	
_		Amount Received From S	ale\$	
otice of Sale	(Date)	_ Cost of Levy And Sale	\$	
y Publication In	(Newspaper)	_ Net Proceeds	\$	
	m, County, State)	i di seliti passi i li si		
by Posting Notice At Fo	ollowing Places:			
	and the second	$(1,2,1) \in \mathbb{C}^{d^{1}}$		
	i ku jaken da.	and a set of the set o		
	in a Disease.	en e		
STATE OF OREGON: C		HORE STOLEN	the	
Filed for record at reque	OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of <u>Klamat</u>	h County Sheriff 25 o'clock AM., an	d duly recorded in V	27thd olM92d
Filed for record at reque		h County Sheriff 25o'clock M., an on Page8	County Clerk	
Filed for record at reque ofApril	OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of	h County Sheriff 25o'clock M., an on Page8		
Filed for record at reque ofApril FEE \$10.00	OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of <u>Klamat</u>	h County Sheriff 25o'clock M., an on Page8	County Clerk	
Filed for record at reque ofApril FEE \$10.00	OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of Klamat A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at11: of Co. Lien Docket	h County Sheriff 25o'clock AM., an on Page8 Evelyn Biehn By	County Clerk	
Filed for record at reque ofApril FEE \$10.00	OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of Klamat A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at11: of Co. Lien Docket	h County Sheriff 25orlockA_M., an on Page8 Evelyn Biehn By Qau	County Clerk	
Filed for record at reque ofApril FEE \$10.00	OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of Klamat A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at11: of Co. Lien Docket	h County Sheriff 25o'clock AM., an on Page8 Evelyn Biehn By	County Clerk	, 19
Filed for record at reque of <u>April</u> FEE \$10.00 Return: Oregon 875 Union St. M	OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of	h County Sheriff 25orlockA_M., an on Page8 Evelyn Biehn By Qau	County Clerk	n de ie
Filed for record at reque of <u>April</u> FEE \$10.00 Return: Oregon 875 Union St. M	OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. est of Klamat A.D., 19 <u>92</u> at11: of Co. Lien Docket	h County Sheriff 25orlockA_M., an on Page8 Evelyn Biehn By Qau	County Clerk	, 19, SHI

61019

8946